
2/3 Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2Verein/Ort

1 65 Schlett, Christian München M3586 1 54:47 2 59:27 2 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 
2 59 Hartel, Christian Karlsfeld M4575 1 56:25 3 59:41 3 1 : 5 6 : 0 6 
3 56 Erdrich, Thomas Oberschweinbach M4082 1 57:57 4 59:25 1 1 : 5 7 : 2 2 
4 66 Schuster, André Landsberg am Lech M5073 1 58:40 5 1:03:52 4 2 : 0 2 : 3 2 
5 74 Weller, Ferdinand Freising M2001 1 53:19 1 1:13:39 11 2 : 0 6 : 5 8 
6 71 Dylla, Piotr Dachau M4081 2 1:02:09 6 1:04:53 6 2 : 0 7 : 0 2 
7 68 Stockhaus, Mathilda Olching W2598 1 1:04:28 8 1:04:33 5 2 : 0 9 : 0 1 
8 57 Förster, Basilia Krün W4080 1 1:03:27 7 1:06:36 7 2 : 1 0 : 0 3 
9 54 decina, sara München W3588 1 1:09:20 11 1:10:22 8 2 : 1 9 : 4 2 

10 60 Kirsch, Maximilian München M6063 1 1:06:21 9 1:13:37 10 2 : 1 9 : 5 8 
11 58 Förster, Michael Krün M4576 2 1:09:23 12 1:14:59 12 2 : 2 4 : 2 2 
12 69 Stöckle, Christian Olching M4578 3 1:08:00 10 1:17:45 13 2 : 2 5 : 4 5 
13 55 Engelmann, Fabian München M3091 1 1:18:53 15 1:11:45 9 2 : 3 0 : 3 8 
14 62 Mayston, Christopher Olching M4577 4 1:17:59 13 1:23:03 15 2 : 4 1 : 0 2 
15 51 Bates, Susanne Puchheim W3588 2 1:18:51 14 1:23:22 16 2 : 4 2 : 1 3 
16 73 Birner, Jürgen M5071 2 1:21:03 16 1:21:12 14 2 : 4 2 : 1 5 
17 61 Kulik, Martina München W3089 1 1:25:04 17 1:31:13 17 2 : 5 6 : 1 7 
18 67 Schwanke, Inka Olching W4576 1 1:29:11 18 1:36:35 19 3 : 0 5 : 4 6 
19 63 Menzel, Mark München M5069 3 1:29:59 19 1:36:09 18 3 : 0 6 : 0 8 
20 52 Benninger, Maria Teresa München W3091 2 1:54:45 20 1:46:08 20 3 : 4 0 : 5 3 
20 70 Zischke, Mathias München M4578 5 1:54:45 20 1:46:08 20 3 : 4 0 : 5 3 

2/3 Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2Verein/Ort

1 65 Schlett, Christian München M3586 1 54:47 2 59:27 2 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 
2 59 Hartel, Christian Karlsfeld M4575 1 56:25 3 59:41 3 1 : 5 6 : 0 6 
3 56 Erdrich, Thomas Oberschweinbach M4082 1 57:57 4 59:25 1 1 : 5 7 : 2 2 
4 66 Schuster, André Landsberg am Lech M5073 1 58:40 5 1:03:52 4 2 : 0 2 : 3 2 
5 74 Weller, Ferdinand Freising M2001 1 53:19 1 1:13:39 8 2 : 0 6 : 5 8 
6 71 Dylla, Piotr Dachau M4081 2 1:02:09 6 1:04:53 5 2 : 0 7 : 0 2 
7 60 Kirsch, Maximilian München M6063 1 1:06:21 7 1:13:37 7 2 : 1 9 : 5 8 
8 58 Förster, Michael Krün M4576 2 1:09:23 9 1:14:59 9 2 : 2 4 : 2 2 
9 69 Stöckle, Christian Olching M4578 3 1:08:00 8 1:17:45 10 2 : 2 5 : 4 5 

10 55 Engelmann, Fabian München M3091 1 1:18:53 11 1:11:45 6 2 : 3 0 : 3 8 
11 62 Mayston, Christopher Olching M4577 4 1:17:59 10 1:23:03 12 2 : 4 1 : 0 2 
12 73 Birner, Jürgen M5071 2 1:21:03 12 1:21:12 11 2 : 4 2 : 1 5 
13 63 Menzel, Mark München M5069 3 1:29:59 13 1:36:09 13 3 : 0 6 : 0 8 
14 70 Zischke, Mathias München M4578 5 1:54:45 14 1:46:08 14 3 : 4 0 : 5 3 

2/3 Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2Verein/Ort

1 68 Stockhaus, Mathilda Olching W2598 1 1:04:28 2 1:04:33 1 2 : 0 9 : 0 1 
2 57 Förster, Basilia Krün W4080 1 1:03:27 1 1:06:36 2 2 : 1 0 : 0 3 
3 54 decina, sara München W3588 1 1:09:20 3 1:10:22 3 2 : 1 9 : 4 2 
4 51 Bates, Susanne Puchheim W3588 2 1:18:51 4 1:23:22 4 2 : 4 2 : 1 3 
5 61 Kulik, Martina München W3089 1 1:25:04 5 1:31:13 5 2 : 5 6 : 1 7 
6 67 Schwanke, Inka Olching W4576 1 1:29:11 6 1:36:35 6 3 : 0 5 : 4 6 
7 52 Benninger, Maria Teresa München W3091 2 1:54:45 7 1:46:08 7 3 : 4 0 : 5 3 
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